
WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY 

SUNDRY REMITTANCE FORM 

INSTRUCTIONS 

 

 

ALL CASH, CHECK AND CREDIT CARD DEPOSITS MADE AT THE CASHIERS OFFICE MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A 

SUNDRY REMITTANCE FORM  

 

PLEASE PROVIDE A COMPLETE DESCRIPTION OF THE NATURE OF EACH DEPOSIT AND THE ACCURATE GENERAL 

LEDGER INFORMATION OR IT WILL BE NECESSARY TO CONTACT YOUR DEPARTMENT BEFORE THE DEPOSIT CAN 

BE POSTED TO YOUR ACCOUNT 

 

TO BE COMPLETED BY DEPOSITOR 

 

DEPT:                                                         PREPARER: ______________________   DATE:  

 

CAMPUS ADDRESS:                                                                 EXT: 

 

ACCOUNT TO BE CREDITED   AMOUNT  DESCRIPTION 

 

INDEX FUND ORG ACCT PROG 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

         
*ALL GIFTS SHOULD BE SENT DIRECTLY TO THE FUND OFFICE IN DEVELOPMENT (5475 WOODWARD AVE, BEECHER HOUSE) * 

 

NO. CURRENCY & COIN  LIST OF CHECKS AND CALCULATOR TAPE 

 DENOMINATION 

QTY  $AMOUNT   

 PENNIES    

 NICKELS    

 DIMES    

 QUARTERS    

 HALVES    

 1.00’S    

 2.00’S    

 5.00’S    

 10.00’S    

 20.00’S  VISA/M.C. CHARGE TOTALS  

 50.00’S    

 100.00’S    

 

TOTAL CASH $_________________   

 

TOTAL CHECKS & CHARGES$________________ 

 

TOTAL DEPOSIT $_______________________________ 


