

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY SUNDRY REMITTANCE FORM INSTRUCTIONS

ALL CASH, CHECK AND CREDIT CARD DEPOSITS MADE AT THE CASHIERS OFFICE MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A SUNDRY REMITTANCE FORM

PLEASE PROVIDE A COMPLETE DESCRIPTION OF THE NATURE OF EACH DEPOSIT AND THE ACCURATE GENERAL LEDGER INFORMATION OR IT WILL BE NECESSARY TO CONTACT YOUR DEPARTMENT BEFORE THE DEPOSIT CAN BE POSTED TO YOUR ACCOUNT

EPT:		PREPAR	ER:	DA	ATE:	
AMPI	US ADDRESS:			EXT:		
CCOUNT TO BE CREDITED		D	AMOUNT	DESCR	IPTION	
DEX	FUND ORG	ACCT PROG	·			
ALL G	FIFTS SHOULD BE SENT	DIRECTLY TO THE	FUND OFFICE IN	N DEVELOPMENT (S	5475 WOODWA	RD AVE, BEECHE
	URRENCY & COIN			D CALCULATOR		ARD AVE, BEECHE
Ю. CU						RD AVE, BEECHE
0. CU	URRENCY & COIN	LIST				AVE, BEECHE
Ю. CU	PENNIES NICKELS	LIST				ARD AVE, BEECHE
0. CU	PENNIES NICKELS DIMES	LIST				ARD AVE, BEECHE
O. CU	PENNIES NICKELS DIMES QUARTERS	LIST				ARD AVE, BEECHE
Ю. CU	PENNIES NICKELS DIMES QUARTERS HALVES	LIST				AVE, BEECHE
	PENNIES NICKELS DIMES QUARTERS HALVES 1.00'S	LIST				ARD AVE, BEECHE
Ю. CU	PENNIES NICKELS DIMES QUARTERS HALVES 1.00'S 2.00'S	LIST				ARD AVE, BEECHE
O. CU	PENNIES NICKELS DIMES QUARTERS HALVES 1.00'S 2.00'S 5.00'S	LIST				ARD AVE, BEECHE
Ю. CU	PENNIES NICKELS DIMES QUARTERS HALVES 1.00'S 2.00'S 5.00'S 10.00'S	LIST	OF CHECKS AN	D CALCULATOR		ARD AVE, BEECHE
Ю. CU	PENNIES NICKELS DIMES QUARTERS HALVES 1.00'S 2.00'S 5.00'S 10.00'S 20.00'S	LIST	OF CHECKS AN			ARD AVE, BEECHE
Ю. CU	PENNIES NICKELS DIMES QUARTERS HALVES 1.00'S 2.00'S 5.00'S 10.00'S 20.00'S 50.00'S	LIST	OF CHECKS AN	D CALCULATOR		ARD AVE, BEECHE
Ю. CU	PENNIES NICKELS DIMES QUARTERS HALVES 1.00'S 2.00'S 5.00'S 10.00'S 20.00'S	LIST	OF CHECKS AN	D CALCULATOR		ARD AVE, BEECHE